ATTENTION:

ALL BANTAM, MIDGET,

JUNIOR AND INTERMEDIATE
WILL BEGIN AT

FRIDAY, MARCH 30, 2018

MAWA Western Regional Championships
Utz Arena

York Expo Center



ATTENTION:

All wrestlers participating in the
2018 Regional Championships
will receive a 1 pound weight

allowance.

Example:

A wrestler at Bantam 40 in the
District Tournament must weigh-
in at 41.0 Ibs. or less at the
Regional Tournament.



Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

Weight

Class
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 lbs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
93 Ibs
54 |bs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs

2018 East Pennsboro West

Place

1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH

Wrestlers Name

Parker Rothermez
Bradley Dunsmore
Franklin Radecki
Andrew Barder
Joshua Hamilton
Owen Hoffert
Bentley Jackson
Kaiden Pomraning
Calvin Hunsicker
Daston West
Forrest Kauffman
Johnny Pa;m, Jr.
Braydon Lowe
Desmond Taylor
Deelan Crone
Christian Best
Trevor Carl

Tomi Campian
Easton Tanner
Brody Salviano
Cooper Karalus
Natalie Radecki
Keegan Barrick
Charlie Williams
Will Detar

Cody Seabolt
Quintin Palm
Cayden Oseen
lan Longenberger
Brayden Bishop
Ayden Slaybaugh
Landon Bodnar
Dominic Argvelles
Blake McMillion
Carter Price
Gavin Boyd
Zachary Stoner
Cole Sweitzer
Daniel Redding
Mason Bishop
Mason Mentzer
Jacob Stoner
Caleb Tyler

Collin Stare

Rory Dixon

Kaylix Douglas

1

City and State

Wyomissing, PA
Hesston, PA
Newark, DE

Enola, PA

Enola, PA
Lancaster, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Felton, PA

Enola, PA
Arendtsville, PA

Elliottsburg, PA
New Bloomfield, PA
Red Lion, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Carlisle, PA
Palmyra, PA
Wyomissing, PA
East Berlin, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Aspers, PA
Newark, DE
Carlisle, PA
Manheim, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Ickesburg, PA

East Berlin, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Biglerville, PA
Aspers, PA
Hazleton, PA

West Reading, PA
Hanover, PA
Lancaster, PA
Biglerville, PA
Mercersburg, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Red Lion, PA
Biglerville, PA
Gardners, PA
Mercersburg, PA
Fairfield, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Harleigh, PA
Factoryville, PA



Division

MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

Weight

Class
134 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
166 lbs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs

2018 East Pennsboro West

Place

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Will Grimes

Gaige Sholly
Brawley Ulrey
Tristan Weatherington
Nicholas Horton
Jonathan Gould
Luke Magnani
Dylan Shaffer
Tyler Dekraker
Liam Lawler

lan O’'Shea

Alex Fry

Evan Buswell
Joshua Tlumach
Eddie Redecki
Carter Pedrick
Caden Shearer
Brayden Jones
Michael Sutton
Zachary Cutshall
Cameron Mingee
Joseph Porter
Mario Fornini
Luke Needham
Julian Sharp
Isaac Hodgson
Brayden Soleau
Demitrius Douglas
Stoudamie Campbell

Jenson Hockenberry-Folk

Hayden Haver
Abdoul Akala
Cooper Ickes
Soren Rief
Antwon Bell
David Smith
Cael Rossi
Landon Dunsimore
Ryan Woodward
Billy Dekraker
Nicholas Marck
Gavin Reynolds
Max Bluhm

Mike Misel

Kyle Shearer
Dalton Redden

2

City and State

Mechanicsburg, PA
Enola, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Lancaster, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Biglerville, PA
Warrenton, VA
Harrisburg, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Newark, DE
Newville, PA
Westminster, MD
Factoryville, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Lemoyne, PA
Littlestown, PA
Oberlin, PA
Parsippany, NJ
Lancaster, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Griswold, CT
Factoryville, PA
Columbia, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lebanon, PA
Griswold, CT
Arendtsville, PA
Fairfield, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Hesston, PA
Newville, PA
Warrenton, VA
Aldie, VA
Harrisburg, PA
Lake Winola, PA
Columbia, PA
Westminster, MD
Orrtanna, PA



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight

Class
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 lbs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs

2018 East Pennsboro West

Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3rd
1ST
2ND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Justice Hockenberry-Folk

Connor Beck
Reese Polulak
Kenseth M. Beistline
Justin McCauley
Calvin Sarver

Mike Beers

Jacob Cherry
Mitchell Adams
Ean Wilson

Aidan Bachman
Mason McClair
Nathan Rode
Tristan Bingemau
Dalton Persing
Donavin Albert
Mitchell Feeser
Treyson S. Poorman
Ganon L. Smith
Connor Brown
Deven Jackson
Christian Doi

Ethan Slaybugh
Ethan Herr
Spenser Machemer
Brandon Martin
Ayden Dillon

Logan Kreamer
Azmir Ibrahum
James Riveira

Arik Harnish

Tyler Schaller
Alexander

Alex Rosander
Logan Kramer
Tyler Faust
Madison Matta
Joseph Foye

Will Davis

Dorian Kresge-Gonzalez
Joey Vandegriff
Benjamin J. Garman

Jeremy Hockenberry-Folk

Sammy Toggas
Preston Johnson
Ethan Walmer

3

City and State

Shermans Dale, PA
Lititz, PA
Lewisberry, PA
Enola, PA
Kirkwood, PA
Millerstown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Newville, PA
Gardners, PA

New Cumberland, PA
Columbia, PA
Millerstown, PA
Hershey, PA
Littlestown, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Littlestown, PA
New Bloomfield, PA
Newport, PA
Hanover, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Aspers, PA

Mount Joy, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Windsor, PA
Littlestown, PA
Hershey, PA
Carlisle, PA

Bel Air, MD
Strasburg, PA
York, PA
Clarksburg, MD
Manchester, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Blue Ridge Summit, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Newport, PA
Newport, PA
Drumore, PA

Mt. Holly Springs, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Washington, DC
Lititz, PA

Lebanon, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight
Class
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
285 |bs
118 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
167 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
220 Ibs

2018 East Pennsboro West

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Ryan Jordan
Mason Huggins
Ben Mullin
Andrew Adams
Ethan Baney

Paul Parise
Nathaniel Mosey
Logan Davidson
Zane Milburn
Malik Miller

Noah Murphy
Dylan Bowers
Nathan Burnheimer
Devan Blose
Cade Balestrin
Bryce Brennan
Brogan Louden
Colby Ramjne
Nicholas Gonzales
Camron Miller
Nick Bradley
Camryn Van Valen

Darius Kresge-Gonzalez

Anthony Hinson
Ethan Rode
Brenden Leach
Tyler Phenegar
Cody Albright
Dustin Bower
Nicholas Gittens
Mason Seltzer
Trevor McNeal
Devon Bentley
Dylon Hoburt
Mitch Scarborouch
Jordan Murray
Chris Orris
John Wertz
Joey Romjue
Patrick Wieger
Andrew Barnett
Caleb Bentley
Kristian Urich
William Price
Steven McNeal
Phillip Landis

4

City and State

New Cumberland, PA

Newport, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Newville, PA
Hanover, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Martinsburg, WV
Carlisle, PA

New Cumberland, PA

Mt. Joy, PA
Carlisle, PA
Liverpool, PA
Sunbury, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Duncannon, PA
Glen Rock, PA
Clarksburg, MD
Stewartstown, PA
New Park, PA
York Haven, PA
Newport, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Millerstown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Marysville, PA
Aspers, PA
Sunbury, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
State College, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Airville, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Enola, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Glen Rock, PA
Dauphin, PA
Fawn Grove, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Wrightsville, PA



Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State

Class
OPEN 220 Ibs 2ND Kwinton Dykes Middletown, PA
OPEN 220 Ibs 3RD Elijah Flasher Middletown, PA
OPEN 220 Ibs 4™  Zach Tomyblooz Womelsdorf, PA
OPEN 295 Ibs 15T Tanner Harhins Stewartstown, PA
OPEN 295 Ibs 2ND - Kyle Chubb Summerdale, PA

2018 East Pennsboro West 5
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